
Covers you
till age 80

Minimal underwriting
required

2X life cover* at a 
nominal premium

*2X life cover: ‘x’ sum assured from Base Plan + ‘x’ sum assured from rider

Lower premiums for 
women

For age
18-65 Years

Inbuilt Terminal 
Illness Benefit

Boost Your Protection

Now protect your
family's future with
2x* Cover
Introducing ABSLI 
Suraksha Term Rider ,
a smart and 
affordable way to 
double your life cover. 

Why choose ABSLI Suraksha Term Rider?

ABSLI SURAKSHA TERM RIDER



*ABSLI Suraksha Term Rider is underwritten by Aditya Birla Sun Life Insurance Company Limited (ABSLI). This is a Linked Non-Participating Individual Pure Risk Premium Rider. All terms & 
conditions are guaranteed throughout the Policy Term. GST and any other applicable taxes will be added (extra) to your premium and levied as per extant tax laws. An extra premium may be 
charged as per our then existing underwriting guidelines for substandard lives, smokers or people having hazardous occupations etc. For further details please refer to the Policy contract. This 
product shall also be available for sales through online channel Tax benefits are subject to changes in the tax laws. For more details and clarification call your ABSLI Insurance Advisor or visit our 
website and see how we can help in making your dreams come true. UIN 109A042V01 ADV/8/25-26/811/8/25-26/818/8/25-26/825 

BEWARE OF SPURIOUS PHONE CALLS AND FICTITIOUS / FRAUDULENT OFFERS
IRDAI is not involved in activities like selling insurance policies, announcing bonus or investment of premiums. Public receiving such phone calls are requested to lodge a police complaint.

For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions please read sales prospectus carefully before concluding a sale

The Trade Logo “Aditya Birla Capital” Displayed Above Is Owned By ADITYA BIRLA MANAGEMENT CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED (Trademark Owner) And Used By 
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED (ABSLI) under the License.

Boost your protection by speaking to your trusted ABSLI advisor today.

Boundary Conditions:

Sample Premium for SA Rs. 10 lakhs and PPT 10 Years

Note: The rider sum assured can be less than or equal to base plan’s sum assured. Rider premium should not exceed 30% 
of premium of the base product.

Aakash (Male), aged 35 years, has chosen a Unit Linked Policy with Suraksha Term Rider 
for a 10-year Premium Payment Term and a 20-year Policy Term.

Max Maturity Age:
80 years

Rider Term:
6 – 55 years

Premium Paying Term: 
5 - 20 years
(limited pay)

Premium Payment Modes:
Annual | Half-Yearly | 
Quarterly | Monthly

Rider Sum Assured:
Minimum: ₹ 5,00,000 | 

Maximum: As per BAUP

Entry Age:
18 – 65 years

Premium base policy:  ₹1,00,000/- p.a.
Premium of suraksha Term Rider: ₹2,950/- p.a. 
Total Premium Paid: ₹3,08,850/-

Death Benefit  is paid 
at the time of death

Death Benefit Paid as in 3rd Policy Years as:
a) Sum Assured of Base Policy =  ₹10,00,000
b) Sum Assured of Suraksha Term Rider = ₹10,00,000

Dealth Benefit of ₹20,00,000 is paid to the nominee/ 
legal heir(s) and policy is terminated.

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 19 20

RIP

Policy Term

25

15 20 25

30

35

₹1,290

₹1,530

₹2,080

₹1,730

₹2,110

₹2,950

₹2,230

₹2,760

₹3,900

₹1,240

₹1,360

₹1,710

₹1,640

₹1,840

₹2,380

₹2,090

₹2,390

₹3,130

AGE
MALE

POLICY TERM
FEMALE

POLICY TERM

15 20 25

An illustration, to help understand the plan better:

Premium is excluding of GST. Premium Payment Frequency: Annual | SA: Sum Assured | PPT: Premium Payment Term


