

Boost Your Protection

ABSLI SURAKSHA TERM RIDER

Now protect your family's future with $2x^*$ Cover

Introducing ABSLI
Suraksha Term Rider,
a smart and
affordable way to
double your life cover.



Why choose ABSLI Suraksha Term Rider?



2X life cover* at a nominal premium



Inbuilt Terminal
Illness Benefit



Lower premiums for



Covers you till age 80



For age 18-65 Years



Minimal underwriting required

An illustration, to help understand the plan better:

Aakash (Male), aged 35 years, has chosen a Unit Linked Policy with Suraksha Term Rider for a 10-year Premium Payment Term and a 20-year Policy Term.

Premium base policy: ₹1,00,000/- p.a.
Premium of suraksha Term Rider: ₹2,950/- p.a.

Total Premium Paid: ₹3,08,850/
Death Benefit is paid at the time of death

Death Benefit of ₹20,00,000 is paid to the nominee/ legal heir(s) and policy is terminated.

Death Benefit of ₹20,00,000 is paid to the nominee/ legal heir(s) and policy is terminated.

Sample Premium for SA Rs. 10 lakhs and PPT 10 Years

AGE	MALE POLICY TERM			FEMALE POLICY TERM		
	15	20	25	15	20	25
25	₹1,290	₹1,730	₹2,230	₹1,240	₹1,640	₹2,090
30	₹1,530	₹2,110	₹2,760	₹1,360	₹1,840	₹2,390
35	₹2,080	₹2,950	₹3,900	₹1,710	₹2,380	₹3,130

Premium is excluding of GST. Premium Payment Frequency: Annual | SA: Sum Assured | PPT: Premium Payment Term

Boundary Conditions:



Entry Age: 18 - 65 years



Premium Paying Term:

5 - 20 years (limited pay)





80 years

Premium Payment Modes:

Annual | Half-Yearly | Quarterly | Monthly



Rider Term:

6 - 55 years



Rider Sum Assured:

Minimum: ₹ 5,00,000 | Maximum: As per BAUP

Note: The rider sum assured can be less than or equal to base plan's sum assured. Rider premium should not exceed 30% of premium of the base product.

Boost your protection by speaking to your trusted ABSLI advisor today.

Aditya Birla Sun Life Insurance Company Ltd.





 $For more \ details \ on \ risk \ factors, terms \ and \ conditions \ please \ read \ sales \ prospectus \ carefully \ before \ concluding \ a \ sale$

The Trade Logo "Aditya Birla Capital" Displayed Above Is Owned By ADITYA BIRLA MANAGEMENT CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED (Trademark Owner) And Used By ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED (ABSLI) under the License.

*ABSLI Suraksha Term Rider is underwritten by Aditya Birla Sun Life Insurance Company Limited (ABSLI). This is a Linked Non-Participating Individual Pure Risk Premium Rider. All terms & conditions are guaranteed throughout the Policy Term. GST and any other applicable taxes will be added (extra) to your premium and levied as per extant tax laws. An extra premium may be charged as per our then existing underwriting guidelines for substandard lives, smokers or people having hazardous occupations etc. For further details please refer to the Policy contract. This product shall also be available for sales through online channel Tax benefits are subject to changes in the tax laws. For more details and clarification call your ABSLI Insurance Advisor or visit our website and see how we can help in making your dreams come true. UIN 109A042V01 ADV/8/25-26/811/8/25-26/818/8/25-26/825